NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Muttville Senior Dog Rescue
DATE OF REPORT: January 2021 - December 2021

Annual Live Releaase Rate 95%

Beginning Shelter Count 50 0 50

INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)

From the public 0

Healthy 0

Treatable - Rehabilitable 0 0
Treatable - Manageable 298 0 298
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0
Subtotal Intake from the Public 298 0 298
Animals excluded from public intakes 2 0 2
Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)

Healthy 0 0 0
Treatable - Rehabilitable 0 0 0
Treatable - Manageable 104 0 104
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0
Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community 104 0 104
Animals excluded from Transfers from Organizations within Target Community 0 0 0
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs)

Healthy 0 0 0
Treatable - Rehabilitable 0 0 0
Treatable - Manageable 669 0 669
Unhealthy & Untreatable 0 0 0
Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community 669 0 669



I oo mm

L1
L2

Animals excluded from Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia
TOTAL INTAKE[B+ C+ D + E]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

ADOPTIONS (Only dogs and cats adopted by the public)

Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Total Adoptions

TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community
OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs)
Healthy

Treatable - Rehabilitable

Treatable - Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community
RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

RETURN TO HABITAT

Dogs & Cats Euthanized

o O O o o

1071

1071

1020

1020

- O = O O

O = W O W o o

o O O O o o O O O o o O O O O O o o

o O O O O o o

o O O O o

1071

1071

1020

1020

- O —= O O

O = W O W o o



- w O WO zZz Z

< C

Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)

Treatable - Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Treatable - Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
TOTAL EUTHANASIA[M +N + O + P]

Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + ] + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable
Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE
TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)
Ending Shelter Count

Comments:
Muttville only euthanizes for quality of life concerns, i.e. pain and suffering, or unsafe behavioral issues

43
43

43
1068

1069
52

o O O O O O o o

o

43
43

43
1068

1069
52



