Asilomar adoption statistics

NAME OF ORGANIZATION: Muttville Senior Dog Rescue DATE OF REPORT: January 2021 - December 2021

Annual Live Releaase Rate 95%

Α	Beginning Shelter Count	50	0	50
	INTAKE (Live Dogs & Cats Only)			
	From the public	0	0	0
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable – Rehabilitable	0	0	0
	Treatable – Manageable	298	0	298
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	298	0	298
	Animals excluded from public intakes	2	0	2
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable – Rehabilitable	0	0	0
	Treatable – Manageable	104	0	104
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
С	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs within Target Community	104	0	104
	Animals excluded from Transfers from Organizations within Target Community	0	0	0
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs)			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable – Rehabilitable	0	0	0
	Treatable – Manageable	669	0	669
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
D	Subtotal Intake from Incoming Transfers from Orgs outside Target Community	669	0	669

	Animals excluded from Transfers from Organizations outside Target Community	0	0	0
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable – Rehabilitable	0	0	0
	Treatable – Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
E	Subtotal Intake from Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	0	0	0
F	TOTAL INTAKE [B + C + D + E]	1071	0	1071
G	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	0	0	0
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	1071	0	1071
	ADOPTIONS (Only dogs and cats adopted by the public)			
	Healthy	0	0	0
	Treatable – Rehabilitable	0	0	0
	Treatable – Manageable	1020	0	1020
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
I	Total Adoptions	1020	0	1020
'	Total Adoptions TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)	1020	0	1020
1	·	1020 0	0	1020
'	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs)			
1	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy	0	0	0
'	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable	0	0	0
J	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable	0 0 1	0 0	0 0 1
	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	0 0 1 0	0 0 0	0 0 1 0
	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community	0 0 1 0	0 0 0	0 0 1 0
	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs)	0 0 1 0 1	0 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 1
	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy	0 0 1 0 1	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 1
	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable	0 0 1 0 1	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 1
	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable – Rehabilitable Treatable – Manageable	0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3
J	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable	0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 1
J	TRANSFERS to Organizations within Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgs within Target Community OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community (specify orgs) Healthy Treatable - Rehabilitable Treatable - Manageable Unhealthy & Untreatable OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Target Community	0 0 1 0 1	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 1 0 1

M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Ν	Treatable – Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
0	Treatable – Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	0	0	0
Р	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	43	0	43
Q	TOTAL EUTHANASIA [M + N + O + P]	43	0	43
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	0	0	0
S	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	43	0	43
Т	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable	1068	0	1068
	Only)			
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	1	0	1
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	1069	0	1069
W	Ending Shelter Count	52	0	52

Comments:

Muttville only euthanizes for quality of life concerns, i.e. pain and suffering, or unsafe behavioral issues